MARTHANDAM DIOCESAN BULLETIN \

For Private Circulation Only

DIOCESE OF MARTHANDAM
On Saturday 15t April 2023 at 2.30 pm

at Our Lady of Assumption Malankara Catholic Church,
Mariagiri (MCC Campus)

841/ elin

Diocese of Marthandam
DIFHSNarLD DEDITLL D

Printed Matter

.

A

i
5

Dn. Ajesh L., Dn. Anish J., Dn. Siljin J., Dn.Vibin Raj A., Dn. Steephan|Jo

VTIHHTETLD VADOAMELY FATUASH
ATOHHHHEHY. .. ALBUBIBEHW...

To

BOOK POST

n
If Undeliveried please return to ...
Bishop's House, Diocese of Marthandam, Marthandam P.0., K.K Dt.- 629 165

Santhom Press, Diocese of Marthandam Mob : +91 94-42-469852




p FBubiTiry 4

\.

[ Date Day | Time Programme Place
01.04.2023 [Saturday |4.30pm |Community Hall Blessing| Kattuvilai
6.00pm |Altar Blessing Mathar
02.04.2023 |Sunday Palm Sunday Cathedral -
Marthandam
06. 04.2023 | Thursday [4.00pm |Maundy Thursday Mathar
07. 04.2023 [ Friday 8.00am |Good Friday Chellamkonam
08.04. 2023 [ Saturday |7.00pm |Easter Chellamkonam
10.04.2023 | Monday Marriage Cathedral -
Marthandam
3.30pm [UCC Anchukootuvilai
11.04.2023 |Tuesday Holy Mass Mar Ephream Nagar
10.30am |Graduation Day - MCC | Mariagiri
12.04. 2023 | Tuesday  [6.45 am |Comm.of Bishop Cathedral -
Lawrence Mar Ephraem | Marthandam
School Day Ambilikonam
13.04.2023 | Thursday Jubilee - MCC Mariagiri
School Day Chathancode
14.04.2023 |Friday UCC —Women's Day | Azhagiamandapam
15.04.2023 | Saturday Ordination Mariagiri
16.04.2023 | Sunday First Mass Kattuvilai,
Marthandam,
Manjathoppu,
Mariagiri
17.04.2023 | Monday First Mass Kallikulam
21.04.2023 |Friday Class - SIC Kanyakumari
22.04.2023 |Saturday [6.00pm |Seminary Day Elavuvilai
23.04.2023 |Sunday Holy Mass Mavelikara
Holy Mass Mancadu
24.04.2023 |Monday Marriage Nadaikkavu
25.04.2023 | Tuesday Major Seminary Camp
29.04.2023 |Saturday Holy Mass Kulasekaram
30.04.2023 |Sunday Holy Mass Charotukonam -
Parasala
Holy Mass Chellamkonam
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